
G
E
R
M
A
N
 
C
Y
C
L
IN

G
 
C
U
P
 
2
0
1
7

URKUNDE

GESTALTUNG: ka3 media - www.ka3.de

BERND SCHWARZ
Geschäftsführer German Cycling GmbH

Herzlichen Glückwunsch zur Teilnahme
am GERMAN CYCLING CUP 2023

Andreas Meinl

PLATZ 1.357
190.00 Punkte

Altersklasse Pl. 302
Master 3 | 337.00 Punkte
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